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Women / XS / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiffany Welch808
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.375 8.9509.425 36.900
3 4 4 4 1 

1 

Cherokee Strand807
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.350 8.7259.475 36.575
7T 5 1T 9T 2 

2 

Moonlight Melovich816
Santa Rosa

8.550 9.400 9.2009.400 36.550
18 3 5T 2 3 

3 

Kayla Herrera818
Bay Island

9.050 9.100 8.8509.475 36.475
4T 11 1T 6T 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Erdosh806
West Valley

8.825 9.450 8.7759.400 36.450
11 2 5T 8 5 

5 

Elizabeth Sullivan817
Accel

8.350 9.150 9.1759.475 36.150
22T 8T 1T 3 6 

6 

Stephanie LaQuia805
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 9.150 8.8509.000 35.800
12T 8T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Arlene Anicete811
Pac West

8.400 9.625 8.7259.000 35.750
21 1 11T 9T 8 

8 

Seren Shimada810
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.500 9.2508.900 35.700
4T 18T 14 1 9 

9 

Bahar Ayar819
Pac West

9.300 8.400 8.5009.350 35.550
2 21 7 12 10 

10 

Katie Frick802
Flip2It

9.050 9.050 8.7258.575 35.400
4T 12 17 9T 11 

11 

Kylie Payne821
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.500 8.9259.125 35.350
12T 18T 8 5 12 

12 

Brianna Cacoilo823
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.000 8.4259.000 35.175
14T 13 11T 13T 13 

13 

Fiona Gleason804
Redwood Empire

8.525 9.150 8.4009.075 35.150
19 8T 9 15 14 

14 

Sophie Meckstroth820
West Valley

9.025 8.650 8.3509.050 35.075
7T 16 10 16 15 

15 

Dianne Gomez803
Four Stars

9.375 9.225 7.6758.350 34.625
1 6 20 21 16 

16 

Dilara Ezer814
West Valley

8.350 8.750 8.4258.550 34.075
22T 15 18T 13T 17 

17 

Padma Armstrong812
Gymtowne

8.750 8.500 8.3008.250 33.800
14T 18T 21 17 18 

18 

Megan Kim815
Champion

8.850 8.175 8.0758.550 33.650
9T 22 18T 19 19 

19 

Daniela Dejeu503
International

8.725 8.550 7.6508.700 33.625
16 17 15T 22 20 

20 

Amelia Lis813
Marin Elite

8.500 8.100 7.7758.700 33.075
20 23 15T 20 21 

21 

Emily Salonia521
V-Force

8.700 8.775 7.3258.200 33.000
17 14 22 24 22 

22 

Vy Tran801
CSC Race

8.850 9.175 7.6006.850 32.475
9T 7 23 23 23 

23 

Annika Bhanot822
CSC Great Oaks

8.250 7.300 8.1756.625 30.350
24 24 24 18 24 

24 
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